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Stage    Distance    Running
Distance

DISTANCES (MILES)

UNITED
KINGDOM

2014

DISTANCES (MILES)
Stage Distance Running 

Distance
1 16.32 16.32
2 14.06 30.38
3 5.76 36.14
4 11.14 47.28
5 10.81 58.09
6 7.90 65.99
7 9.24 75.23
8 7.52 82.75
9 17.86 100.61

10 14.67 115.28
11 12.45 127.73
12 19.67 147.40
13 13.25 160.65
14 7.27 167.92
15 10.59 178.51
16 5.49 184.00
17 11.73 195.73

2015

DISTANCES (MILES)

Stage Distance Run 
Distance

1 16.32 16.32
2 14.06 30.38
3 5.76 36.14
4 11.14 47.28
5 10.81 58.09
6 7.90 65.99
7 9.24 75.23
8 7.52 82.75
9 16.60 99.35

10 18.13 117.48
11 12.45 129.93
12 19.67 149.60
13 13.25 162.85
14 7.27 170.12
15 10.59 180.71
16 5.49 186.20
17 11.73 197.93
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